
Wednesday 7 February, 1.30pm — 7pm
Shoreditch Town Hall

Assembly Hall

#STAMPConnects2024

1.30pm

2pm

2.15pm

2.30pm

2.45pm

3pm

3.15pm

3.30pm

3.45pm

4pm

4.15pm

4.30pm

5pm

4.45pm

5.15pm

5.30pm

5.45pm

6pm
6.15pm

6.30pm

7pm

Marketplace Opens

Welcome & Introduction

Marketplace
(running throughout the  whole afternoon)

Stallholders:
Arts Admin
Artsdepot

Bernie Grant Arts Centre
Camden People’s Theatre

Chelsea Theatre
Cockpit Theatre

Fuel Theatre
Gate Theatre 
Improbable 

Jackson’s Lane 
Kings Head

Little Angel Theatre
Omnibus Theatre

Park Theatre
The Place
Pleasance 

Riverside Studios 
Shoreditch Town Hall

Soho Theatre
Streatham Space Project

Tall Stories 
Tamasha 

Theatre Deli
VAULT Festival 

Wandsworth Arts Fringe
Young Vic Creators Program

The Question Station
(located in the middle of the Assembly Hall)

Panel Discussion:
Programming & Artist Development Insights

Featuring:
Cockpit Theatre / Voila Theatre Festival

Artsdepot 
New Diorama Theatre
Kings Head Theatre 

Pleasance 
Camden People’s Theatre

Advice Session:
 Arts Council England

Funding for Independent Artists

Drinks Reception

Panel Discussion: Dreaming Big
Chair: Chrisite Hill, Cultural Programme Producer,

Shoreditch Town Hall 
Artists:

Dom Garfield 
Beth Watson 

Peyvand Sadeghian


