

## Wednesday 7 February, 1.30pm — 7pm Shoreditch Town Hall Assembly Hall

1.30pm	Marketplace Opens	
2pm	Welcome & Introduction	
2.15pm	Marketplace (running throughout the whole afternoon)	Panel Discussion: Programming & Artist Developmer
2.30pm	Stallholders:	Featuring:
2.45pm	Arts Admin	Cockpit Theatre / Voila Theatre Fe Artsdepot
3pm	Artsdepot Bernie Grant Arts Centre Camden People's Theatre	New Diorama Theatre Kings Head Theatre Pleasance
3.15pm	Chelsea Theatre Cockpit Theatre	Camden People's Theatre
3.30pm	Fuel Theatre Gate Theatre	
3.45pm	Improbable Jackson's Lane	
4pm	Kings Head Little Angel Theatre	Advice Session:
4.15pm	Omnibus Theatre Park Theatre	Arts Council England
4.30pm	The Place Pleasance	Funding for Independent Art
4.45pm	Riverside Studios Shoreditch Town Hall	
5pm	Soho Theatre Streatham Space Project	
5.15pm	Tall Stories Tamasha	
5.30pm	Theatre Deli VAULT Festival	Panel Discussion: Dreaming
5.45pm	Wandsworth Arts Fringe Young Vic Creators Program	<b>Chair:</b> Chrisite Hill, Cultural Programme Shoreditch Town Hall <b>Artists:</b>
6pm	The Question Station	Dom Garfield
6.15pm	(located in the middle of the Assembly Hall)	Beth Watson Peyvand Sadeghian
6.30pm	Drinks Reception	
7pm		

## **#STAMPConnects2024**

